
The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Lygoe Rob
Country: 1246 - Deer Park Archers

1B
C M

20y-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 9 29 58 2 1

3 10 9 9 28 86 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 114 1 2

5 10 10 9 29 143 2 1

6 10 9 9 28 171 1 2

7 9 9 9 27 198 3

8 10 9 9 28 226 1 2

9 10 9 9 28 254 1 2

10 10 10 9 29 283 2 1

Total 283 13 17

The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Lygoe Rob
Country: 1246 - Deer Park Archers

1B
C M

20y-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 10 30 30 3

2 10 9 9 28 58 1 2

3 10 10 9 29 87 2 1

4 10 10 9 29 116 2 1

5 10 10 10 30 146 3

6 10 10 9 29 175 2 1

7 10 9 9 28 203 1 2

8 10 9 9 28 231 1 2

9 10 10 9 29 260 2 1

10 10 10 10 30 290 3

Total 290 20 10



The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Macey Kieran
Country: 1246 - Deer Park Archers

2A
C M

20y-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 10 30 30 3

2 10 10 9 29 59 2 1

3 10 9 9 28 87 1 2

4 10 10 10 30 117 3

5 10 10 9 29 146 2 1

6 10 10 10 30 176 3

7 10 10 10 30 206 3

8 10 10 10 30 236 3

9 10 10 10 30 266 3

10 10 10 9 29 295 2 1

Total 295 25 5

The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Macey Kieran
Country: 1246 - Deer Park Archers

2A
C M

20y-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 10 30 30 3

2 10 10 10 30 60 3

3 10 10 10 30 90 3

4 10 10 10 30 120 3

5 10 10 10 30 150 3

6 10 10 9 29 179 2 1

7 10 10 9 29 208 2 1

8 10 10 10 30 238 3

9 10 10 10 30 268 3

10 10 10 10 30 298 3

Total 298 28 2



The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Young Debbie
Country: 406 - Talisman Bowman

2B
C WM

20y-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 3

2 8 7 M 15 42

3 9 9 9 27 69 3

4 10 10 9 29 98 2 1

5 9 9 7 25 123 2

6 9 9 9 27 150 3

7 9 7 7 23 173 1

8 9 9 9 27 200 3

9 10 9 8 27 227 1 1

10 9 9 9 27 254 3

Total 254 3 20

The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Young Debbie
Country: 406 - Talisman Bowman

2B
C WM

20y-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 8 28 28 2

2 9 8 8 25 53 1

3 9 9 9 27 80 3

4 9 8 7 24 104 1

5 9 9 8 26 130 2

6 9 8 7 24 154 1

7 9 8 7 24 178 1

8 9 9 8 26 204 2

9 9 9 9 27 231 3

10 9 9 8 26 257 2

Total 257 2 16



The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Teml Rikki
Country: 577 - Tockington Archers

3A
C MII3

20y-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 9 9 9 27 56 3

3 10 9 9 28 84 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 112 1 2

5 10 10 9 29 141 2 1

6 10 9 9 28 169 1 2

7 9 9 9 27 196 3

8 10 10 9 29 225 2 1

9 10 10 10 30 255 3

10 10 10 9 29 284 2 1

Total 284 14 16

The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Teml Rikki
Country: 577 - Tockington Archers

3A
C MII3

20y-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 3

2 10 9 9 28 55 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 83 1 2

4 10 10 10 30 113 3

5 10 9 9 28 141 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 169 1 2

7 10 10 9 29 198 2 1

8 10 10 9 29 227 2 1

9 10 9 9 28 255 1 2

10 10 10 9 29 284 2 1

Total 284 14 16



The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Kains Sean
Country: 1246 - Deer Park Archers

3B
L M

20y-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 7 7 22 22

2 9 8 7 24 46 1

3 8 7 5 20 66

4 7 6 5 18 84

5 9 7 6 22 106 1

6 8 8 7 23 129

7 8 7 5 20 149

8 10 8 5 23 172 1

9 8 8 6 22 194

10 9 8 8 25 219 1

Total 219 1 3

The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Kains Sean
Country: 1246 - Deer Park Archers

3B
L M

20y-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 6 25 25 1 1

2 9 7 3 19 44 1

3 7 6 5 18 62

4 10 9 7 26 88 1 1

5 10 7 4 21 109 1

6 8 7 7 22 131

7 8 8 5 21 152

8 9 9 6 24 176 2

9 10 9 5 24 200 1 1

10 9 8 8 25 225 1

Total 225 4 7



The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Beer Anne
Country: 780 - Bowbrook Archers

4A
C WM

20y-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 2

2 9 8 7 24 50 1

3 9 9 9 27 77 3

4 10 10 9 29 106 2 1

5 10 10 9 29 135 2 1

6 9 9 8 26 161 2

7 10 9 9 28 189 1 2

8 9 9 9 27 216 3

9 9 9 6 24 240 2

10 10 9 8 27 267 1 1

Total 267 6 18

The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Beer Anne
Country: 780 - Bowbrook Archers

4A
C WM

20y-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 2

2 9 9 8 26 52 2

3 10 9 8 27 79 1 1

4 10 9 9 28 107 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 135 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 163 1 2

7 9 9 8 26 189 2

8 10 9 9 28 217 1 2

9 10 9 9 28 245 1 2

10 9 9 9 27 272 3

Total 272 6 20



The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Beer Peter
Country: 780 - Bowbrook Archers

4B
B MM

20y-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 5 21 21 1

2 8 6 6 20 41

3 9 5 M 14 55 1

4 8 4 M 12 67

5 8 6 4 18 85

6 7 6 4 17 102

7 5 5 M 10 112

8 10 4 4 18 130 1

9 9 6 5 20 150 1

10 8 8 7 23 173

Total 173 1 3

The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Beer Peter
Country: 780 - Bowbrook Archers

4B
B MM

20y-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 7 6 21 21

2 8 4 M 12 33

3 5 2 M 7 40

4 8 6 M 14 54

5 7 7 5 19 73

6 7 4 3 14 87

7 8 8 2 18 105

8 8 4 3 15 120

9 9 6 4 19 139 1

10 10 4 2 16 155 1

Total 155 1 1



The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Seales Karen
Country: 780 - Bowbrook Archers

5A
R WM

20y-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 7 6 5 18 18

2 7 6 4 17 35

3 8 8 3 19 54

4 7 4 2 13 67

5 9 6 5 20 87 1

6 8 8 6 22 109

7 10 8 7 25 134 1

8 8 5 2 15 149

9 9 7 7 23 172 1

10 9 9 9 27 199 3

Total 199 1 5

The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Seales Karen
Country: 780 - Bowbrook Archers

5A
R WM

20y-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 6 6 5 17 17

2 6 6 6 18 35

3 10 10 8 28 63 2

4 9 8 8 25 88 1

5 5 5 5 15 103

6 7 7 6 20 123

7 8 7 7 22 145

8 7 6 2 15 160

9 8 7 5 20 180

10 6 2 M 8 188

Total 188 2 1



The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Seales John
Country: 780 - Bowbrook Archers

5B
B MM

20y-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 9 7 7 23 51 1

3 10 8 7 25 76 1

4 9 8 6 23 99 1

5 10 10 8 28 127 2

6 10 10 8 28 155 2

7 8 7 6 21 176

8 10 8 8 26 202 1

9 10 9 7 26 228 1 1

10 10 9 6 25 253 1 1

Total 253 9 6

The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Seales John
Country: 780 - Bowbrook Archers

5B
B MM

20y-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 5 23 23 1

2 10 9 8 27 50 1 1

3 8 8 7 23 73

4 8 8 5 21 94

5 8 7 7 22 116

6 10 8 6 24 140 1

7 10 9 9 28 168 1 2

8 10 10 6 26 194 2

9 10 7 6 23 217 1

10 9 7 6 22 239 1

Total 239 7 4



The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Macey Karen
Country: 1246 - Deer Park Archers

6A
R WM

20y-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 6 5 19 19

2 10 8 8 26 45 1

3 10 10 8 28 73 2

4 10 8 8 26 99 1

5 9 7 4 20 119 1

6 8 8 4 20 139

7 8 8 7 23 162

8 9 8 7 24 186 1

9 10 9 7 26 212 1 1

10 10 10 7 27 239 2

Total 239 7 3

The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Macey Karen
Country: 1246 - Deer Park Archers

6A
R WM

20y-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 7 6 23 23 1

2 10 10 9 29 52 2 1

3 10 9 9 28 80 1 2

4 10 7 7 24 104 1

5 9 8 7 24 128 1

6 9 9 8 26 154 2

7 9 8 7 24 178 1

8 9 8 6 23 201 1

9 10 9 8 27 228 1 1

10 9 8 8 25 253 1

Total 253 6 10



The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Snell Ava
Country: 2393 - Newnham Archery Club

6B
R WJ

20y-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 8 8 26 54 1

3 10 10 10 30 84 3

4 10 9 9 28 112 1 2

5 9 9 8 26 138 2

6 9 8 8 25 163 1

7 10 10 10 30 193 3

8 10 10 9 29 222 2 1

9 9 9 8 26 248 2

10 9 8 8 25 273 1

Total 273 11 11

The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Snell Ava
Country: 2393 - Newnham Archery Club

6B
R WJ

20y-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 2

2 9 8 7 24 50 1

3 10 8 8 26 76 1

4 10 10 9 29 105 2 1

5 10 10 6 26 131 2

6 10 9 8 27 158 1 1

7 10 10 9 29 187 2 1

8 10 10 10 30 217 3

9 10 10 8 28 245 2

10 10 10 9 29 274 2 1

Total 274 15 7



The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Piper Terry
Country: 217 - Blind Veterans UK Bowmen

7A
C V4M

20y-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 1

2 9 9 8 26 50 2

3 9 9 9 27 77 3

4 9 8 7 24 101 1

5 10 9 8 27 128 1 1

6 10 9 8 27 155 1 1

7 10 8 8 26 181 1

8 10 10 7 27 208 2

9 10 9 7 26 234 1 1

10 9 9 7 25 259 2

Total 259 6 12

The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Piper Terry
Country: 217 - Blind Veterans UK Bowmen

7A
C V4M

20y-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 1

2 8 8 6 22 47

3 10 8 8 26 73 1

4 9 9 8 26 99 2

5 9 9 8 26 125 2

6 10 9 8 27 152 1 1

7 9 8 8 25 177 1

8 10 10 9 29 206 2 1

9 8 8 7 23 229

10 9 7 7 23 252 1

Total 252 4 9



The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Macey Kevin
Country: 1246 - Deer Park Archers

7B
L M

20y-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 5 M 15 15 1

2 10 10 9 29 44 2 1

3 10 9 6 25 69 1 1

4 8 4 3 15 84

5 10 9 9 28 112 1 2

6 9 8 6 23 135 1

7 10 9 9 28 163 1 2

8 10 8 M 18 181 1

9 10 9 8 27 208 1 1

10 10 9 6 25 233 1 1

Total 233 9 9

The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Macey Kevin
Country: 1246 - Deer Park Archers

7B
L M

20y-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 7 26 26 1 1

2 9 9 8 26 52 2

3 10 8 8 26 78 1

4 9 9 M 18 96 2

5 7 5 M 12 108

6 9 9 8 26 134 2

7 8 7 5 20 154

8 9 7 7 23 177 1

9 10 10 8 28 205 2

10 9 8 7 24 229 1

Total 229 4 9



The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Tranter Phillip
Country: SDAC - Sheffield Disabilities Archery

8A
C V2M

20y-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 7 6 21 21

2 8 7 4 19 40

3 8 7 7 22 62

4 9 6 6 21 83 1

5 8 8 7 23 106

6 10 9 7 26 132 1 1

7 9 8 8 25 157 1

8 9 9 7 25 182 2

9 9 7 7 23 205 1

10 9 9 7 25 230 2

Total 230 1 8

The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Tranter Phillip
Country: SDAC - Sheffield Disabilities Archery

8A
C V2M

20y-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 6 6 21 21 1

2 9 8 8 25 46 1

3 9 9 8 26 72 2

4 9 8 6 23 95 1

5 9 9 9 27 122 3

6 7 7 5 19 141

7 9 8 8 25 166 1

8 9 9 7 25 191 2

9 9 8 8 25 216 1

10 9 7 7 23 239 1

Total 239 0 13



The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Snell Amber
Country: 2393 - Newnham Archery Club

8B
R WJ

20y-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 8 26 26 1

2 9 9 8 26 52 2

3 10 9 7 26 78 1 1

4 10 9 9 28 106 1 2

5 10 9 8 27 133 1 1

6 10 10 9 29 162 2 1

7 10 9 9 28 190 1 2

8 10 10 9 29 219 2 1

9 10 10 8 28 247 2

10 10 9 9 28 275 1 2

Total 275 12 12

The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series
2025-26 Event 2
Balcarras School, Cheltenham, 08-02-2026

Archer: Snell Amber
Country: 2393 - Newnham Archery Club

8B
R WJ

20y-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 10 9 8 27 54 1 1

3 10 9 9 28 82 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 110 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 138 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 166 1 2

7 10 9 9 28 194 1 2

8 10 10 8 28 222 2

9 10 9 8 27 249 1 1

10 10 7 7 24 273 1

Total 273 11 13
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